
(Squirt C  Hockey)    Edina (4) at Hayward (2)
Jacob's Hope Super C Tournament,  Friday, January 17, 2020

5001 Veterans Drive
St. Cloud, Minnesota 

Arena: St. Cloud MAC - Ritsche Arena  Time: 7:25PM - 8:27PM
Official Scorer:  Todd Imdieke  Game Number: 6
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Hayward
Derek Winter  Coaches

 Starters
30 Cole Eckes    G
11 Nolan Kane    D
22 Elias Steidl    D
09 Locklan Sheehan    F
16 Gabriel Bisonette    F
29 Samuel Winter    F

Edina
Tim Clay

 Starters
30 Wyatt Perry    G
04 Carter Cameron    D
17 Benjamin Prange    D
07 Darwin Davis    F
10 Dylan Slaven    F
16 Nash Olson    F

 Alternates  Alternates
04 David Loder    F
07 Levi Froemel    F
17 Daniel Paquin    F
19 Daxten Hutchison    D
20 Wyatt Strapon    F
21 Jack Marks    F
24 Cole Nelson    D
26 Samuel Roach    F

05 Nolan Schmitdke    C
06 Henry Kirchner    D
08 Andrew Olson    D
09 Alexander Vonder Haar    F
11 Lipe Engle    D
12 Calvin Seim    F
14 Jett Goff    F
15 Jacob Ross    F
21 Charles Huppert    C

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

H

E

 Shots on Goal

H

E

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

H

E

 5 

 5 

 0 

 2 

 3 

 6 

 0 

 1 

 5 

 5 

 2 

 1 

 13 

 16 

 2 

 4 

 Penalties  Power Plays

H

E

 2 4:00 1 0:43  1  0  0 

 1 2:00 2 3:27  0  1  0 

H- 30 Cole Eckes  

H- 

E- 30 Wyatt Perry  

E- 

3 39:00 5 3 6 5 5 4  16  12

3 39:00 5 5 3 3 5 3  13  11

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Loss

Win

 Officials

Signature

(Ref) Don Laborde

(Ref) Porter Siltman

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  E 05 Nolan Schmitdke  11:26  Per 2

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 4:25 E ES 16 Nash Olson

1 10:18 E ES 05 Nolan Schmitdke

2 11:26 E ES 05 Nolan Schmitdke 14 Jett Goff

3 1:55 H ES 29 Samuel Winter 17 Daniel Paquin

E 16 Nash Olson Tripping (2) 3 3:42

3 4:05 E SH 10 Dylan Slaven

3 4:25 H PP 29 Samuel Winter

H 24 Cole Nelson Body Checking (2) 3 10:39

H 29 Samuel Winter Tripping (2) 3 13:33

 End of Game


